
Term Time Swimming Pool Timetable 

06:30-07:30 

07:30-08:30 

08:30-09:30 

11:15-12:15 

12:15-13:15 

13:15-13:45 

18:10-19:00 

19:00-21:00

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Tuesday

06:30-07:30 

07:30-08:30 

12:15-13:00 

12:15-13:15 

13:15-13:45 

18:10-19:00 

19:00-21:00

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Teaching Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Lane Swim

Lane Swim

Parent and Toddler

General Swim

Aqua | Easy Pace

Lane Swim

Kimberley Swim Club

Friday 

06:30-07:30 

07:30-08:30 

08:30-09:30 

11.00-11:45

11:45-12:15 

12:15-13:15 

13:15-13:45 

18:00-19:00 

18:45-19:45 

19:00-20:00 

20:00-21:00

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Teaching Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Lane Swim

Lane Swim

Lane Swim

Width Swim | Easy Pace

Aqua Jogging

General Swim

Aqua | Easy Pace

General Swim

Family Swim

Triathlon Club

Sub Aqua Club

Saturday 

08:00-10:00

13:30-14:15 

13:30-14:30 

14:15-15:00 

14:30-15:45 

15:45-17.00

06:30-07:30 

07:30-08:30 

12:15-13:00 

12:15- 13:15

13:15-13:45 

18:00-19:00 

19:00-20:00 

20:00-21:00

06:30-07:30 

07:30-08:30 

12:15-13:00 

12:15- 13:00 

18:10-19:00 

19:00-21:00

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Teaching Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Lane Swim

Lane Swim

Parent and Toddler 

General Swim

Lane Swim

Kimberley Swim Club

Wednesday 

Thursday 
Monday 

Lane Swim

Lane Swim

Lane Swim

Ladies Only

General Swim

Aqua | Easy Pace

Lane Swim

Kimberley Swim Club

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Teaching Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool

Lane Swim

Lane Swim

Parent and Toddler 

General Swim

Aqua | Easy Pace

General Swim

General Swim

Aqua 

Main Pool 

Teaching Pool 

Main Pool 

Teaching Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Kimberley Swim Club

Disabled Swim 

Disabled Swim

Parent and Toddler

General Swim

General Swim 

Time to go 
For a

SWIM!

To book online

To become a
member Sunday

08:00-08:55 

12:00-13:00 

13:00-14:00 

13:00-14:00 

14:00-15:00 

14:00-15:00 

15:00-16:00

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Teaching Pool 

Main Pool 

Main Pool 

Teaching Pool 

Main Pool 

Lane Swim

General Swim

Parent and Toddler

General Swim 

General Swim

Family Swim

General Swim


