

Term Time Swimming Pool Timetable

Main Pool

06:30-07:30
07:30-08:30
08:30-09:30
11:15-12:15
12:15-13:15
13:15-13:45
18:10-19:00
19:00-21:00

Lane Swim Lane Swim Lane Swim Ladies Only **General Swim** Aqua | Easy Pace Lane Swim **Kimberley Swim Club**



To book online

Thursday

06:30-07:30	Main Pool	Lane Swim	
07:30-08:30	Main Pool	Lane Swim	
12:15-13:00	Teaching Pool Parent and Toddler		
12:15-13:15	Main Pool	General Swim	
13:15-13:45	Main Pool	Aqua Easy Pace	
18:10-19:00	Main Pool	Lane Swim	
19:00-21:00	Main Pool	Kimberley Swim Club	
Friday			
06:30-07:30	Main Pool	Lane Swim	
07.30-08.30	Main Pool	Lane Swim	

06:30-07:30	Main Pool	Lane Swim
07:30-08:30	Main Pool	Lane Swim
08:30-09:30	Main Pool	Lane Swim
11.00-11:45	Main Pool Wi	dth Swim Easy Pace
11:45-12:15	Main Pool	Aqua Jogging
12:15-13:15	Main Pool	General Swim
13:15-13:45	Main Pool	Aqua Easy Pace
18:00-19:00	Main Pool	General Swim
18:45-19:45	Teaching Pool	Family Swim
19:00-20:00	Main Pool	Triathlon Club
20:00-21:00	Main Pool	Sub Aqua Club
	Saturday	

Tuesday

Main Pool

Main Pool

Main Pool

Main Pool

Main Pool

06:30-07:30	Main Pool	Lane Swim
07:30-08:30	Main Pool	Lane Swim
12:15-13:00	Teaching Pool	Parent and Toddler

12:15-13:15	
13:15-13:45	
18:00-19:00	
19:00-20:00	
20:00-21:00	

General Swim Aqua | Easy Pace **General Swim General Swim** Aqua

Wednesday

06:30-07:30	Main Pool	Lane Swim
07:30-08:30	Main Pool	Lane Swim
12:15-13:00	Teaching Pool	Parent and Toddler
12:15-13:00	Main Pool	General Swim
18:10-19:00	Main Pool	Lane Swim
19:00-21:00	Main Pool	Kimberley Swim Club



To become a member

08:00-10:00	Main Pool	Kimberley Swim Club
13:30-14:15	Teaching Pool	Disabled Swim
13:30-14:30	Main Pool	Disabled Swim
14:15-15:00	Teaching Pool	Parent and Toddler
14:30-15:45	Main Pool	General Swim
14.00-10.40	IVIAIIT FUUI	General Swith
15:45-17.00	Main Pool	General Swim

Sunday

08:00-08:55	Main Pool	Lane Swim
12:00-13:00	Main Pool	General Swim
13:00-14:00	Teaching Pool P	Parent and Toddler
13:00-14:00	Main Pool	General Swim
14:00-15:00	Main Pool	General Swim
14:00-15:00	Teaching Pool	Family Swim
15:00-16:00	Main Pool	General Swim

Time to go For a SWIM!



0115 917 3366 www.lleisure.co.uk/kimberley